

AGREEMENT

FOR BOOKING GREEN ART WORKS "TO BRING A WORKSHOP TO YOUR EVENT AT YOUR VENUE
Date of event
Location of event
Name of Host
Telephone H) W) W)
Number of participants Ages
I agree to have a Green ArtWorks™ Workshop at the above location during my event. I understand it is my responsibility to provide and set up a full height table (with my own table covering if desired) and chairs sufficient for the group and workshop leader in an adequately lit area. I understand that Green ArtWorks™ will provide only the supplies for the Workshop and that all other supplies for any party or celebration are the host's responsibility. I further understand that Green ArtWorks™ will not be responsible for any damage to my furniture, property or it's contents or for spills or stains on my furniture, property or clothing of any guest during the workshop. (casual clothing or a change of clothing is recommended for guests participating in the Workshop).
I agree that adults will remain on the property at all times during the Workshop and that the booking host will remain present on the property throughout the Green ArtWorks™ Workshop. I will distribute Green ArtWorks™ Waiver forms to the parent/guardian of each guest to sign and bring to the Workshop on the day of the party. I understand that any guest without a signed Waiver (including the guest of honour) will not be permitted to participate in the Workshop. No surprise extra guests on the day please as we bring only enough kit for registered guests.
Green ArtWorks™ will remove all Workshop equipment and supplies and leave the table clear. The booking host is responsible for all other cleanup after we leave.
I have read and accept Green ArtWorks™ Terms and Conditions as set out on the Website.
Signed by host
Print name of host
Date of signature
Green ArtWorks is a registered Trademark ®2015 www.greenartworks.ca